

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/26/25 INFORMAL LETTING

PROJECT NO. 079-471
PCN NO. i7xg

COUNTY: **Harding** **Asphalt Concrete Leveling on**
Hwy 79 near Reva

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Engineer's Estimate		Northwest Asphalt Thief River Falls MN		Highway Improvement Sioux Falls SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
002	Asphalt Repair Mastic Type 2	Lb	170055.00		0.00	1.29	219,370.95	1.35	229,574.25
003	Flagging	Hour	250.00		0.00	36.03	9,007.50	36.03	9,007.50
004	Pilot Car	Hour	125.00		0.00	52.75	6,593.75	52.75	6,593.75
005	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	105.00		0.00	1.00	105.00	1.00	105.00
006	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL					0.00		249,577.20		262,780.50

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Roadway Services Fargo ND		Astech St. Cloud MN			
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	52,000.00	52,000.00	16,700.00	16,700.00		0.00
002	Asphalt Repair Mastic Type 2	Lb	170055.00	1.51	256,783.05	1.75	297,596.25		0.00
003	Flagging	Hour	250.00	36.03	9,007.50	36.03	9,007.50		0.00
004	Pilot Car	Hour	125.00	52.75	6,593.75	52.75	6,593.75		0.00
005	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	105.00	5.00	525.00	4.40	462.00		0.00
006	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		0.00
TOTAL					332,409.30		333,859.50		0.00